
OSA TELEPHONE AND EMAIL LIST

All OSA employees' direct lines are 303.869.XXXX

Phone Extension Email Address
Armstrong, Carleen 2837 carleen.armstrong@state.co.us
Arnold, Noah 2870 noah.arnold@state.co.us
Atchley, Jenny 2835 jenny.atchley@state.co.us
Beasley, Madeline 3004 madeline.beasley@state.co.us
Berry, Dana 2874 dana.berry@state.co.us
Bratton, Brian 2845 brian.bratton@state.co.us
Brune, Bryan 2856 bryan.brune@state.co.us
Burrows, Denise 2885 denise.burrows@state.co.us
Colin, Michelle 2823 michelle.colin@state.co.us
Combellick, Jacquelyn 2819 jacquelyn.combellick@state.co.us
Day, Cain 2836 cain.day@state.co.us
Devlin, Matt 2807 matt.devlin@state.co.us
Donohoue, Steve 3007 steve.donohoue@state.co.us
Dorsey, Crystal 3002 crystal.dorsey@state.co.us
Edwards, Marisa 2851 marisa.edwards@state.co.us
Faulkner, Gina 3003 gina.faulkner@state.co.us
Ferguson, Rhiannon 2809 rhiannon.ferguson@state.co.us
Frant, Nina 2842 nina.frant@state.co.us
Fugate, Greg 2839 greg.fugate@state.co.us
Gad Fournier, Gretchen 2833 gretchen.gadfournier@state.co.us
Gomez, Samuel 2820 samuel.gomez@state.co.us
Gonzalez, Christian 2812 christian.gonzalez@state.co.us
Greenberg, Ethan 2818 ethan.greenberg@state.co.us
Harless Christopher 2824 christopher.harless@state.co.us
Hastings, Zac 2862 zac.hastings@state.co.us
Hebert, Ferminia 2848 ferminia.hebert@state.co.us
Heller, Vickie 2867 vickie.heller@state.co.us
Helm, Joy 2890 joy.helm@state.co.us
Hunter, Kerri 2803 kerri.hunter@state.co.us
Johnson, Dee 2808 dee.johnson@state.co.us
Johnson, Derek 2847 derek.johnson@state.co.us
Kelly, John 2878 john.kelly@state.co.us
King, Jennifer 2811 jennifer.king@state.co.us
Kordas, Adrien 2829 adrien.kordas@state.co.us
Kormos, John 2827 john.kormos@state.co.us
Lane, Vicky 2805 vicky.lane@state.co.us
Mauer, Tessa 2822 tessa.mauer@state.co.us
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McClain, Chris 2849 chris.mcclain@state.co.us
Negassa, Selome 2834 selome.negassa@state.co.us
Obremski, Lynn 2882 lynn.obremski@state.co.us
Page, Jenny 2844 jenny.page@state.co.us
Parker, Alison 2899 alison.parker@state.co.us
Peterson, Dakota 3005 dakota.peterson@state.co.us
Power, Monica 2888 monica.power@state.co.us
Radke, Cindi 2832 cindi.radke@state.co.us
Regan, Bobby 2861 robert.regan@state.co.us
Reid, Scott 3006 scott.reid@state.co.us
Rodriguez, Isaiah 2828 isaiah.rodriguez@state.co.us
Rosochacova, Maya 2858 maya.rosochacova@state.co.us
Russell, Laura 2821 laura.russell@state.co.us
Ryan, Cariann 2817 cariann.ryan@state.co.us
Shiroff, Kate 2838 kate.shiroff@state.co.us
Skeates, Xiuqing 2831 xiuqing.skeates@state.co.us
Smith, Justin 3001 justin.smith@state.co.us
Standley, Trey 2850 trey.standley@state.co.us
Tacderas, Cody 2840 cody.tacderas@state.co.us
Taurman, James 2868 james.taurman@state.co.us
Thompson, Andrew 2825 andrew.thompson@state.co.us
Tinnell, Kim 2854 tim.tinnell@state.co.us
Tipton, Rachel 2891 rachel.tipton@state.co.us
Triola, Annalisa 2883 annalisa.triola@state.co.us
Tulsian, Pooja 2857 pooja.tulsian@state.co.us
Vega, Marina 2813 marina.vega@state.co.us
Velazquez, Brayan 2806 brayan.velazquez@state.co.us
Wagner, Heidi 2843 heidi.wagner@state.co.us
Walcher, Brad 2869 brad.walcher@state.co.us
Walton, Erica 2816 erica.walton@state.co.us
Watson, Jayne 2804 jayne.watson@state.co.us
Wawrzyniak, Shannon 2881 shannon.wawrzyniak@state.co.us
Webster, Emma 3008 emma.webster@state.co.us
Welborn, Lily 2860 lily.welborn@state.co.us
Westmoreland, Meghan 2826 meghan.westmoreland@state.co.us
Winzeler, Stefanie 2871 stefanie.winzeler@state.co.us

**All inquiries for Dianne Ray, State Auditor, should be directed to her
Executive Assistant, Jayne Watson (303.869.2804 or jayne.watson@state.co.us).
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